Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
BOSTRIG™ TYPE P CONTROL CABLE 600V OR 0.6/1kV
Multi-conductor / armored and sheathed
TYPE P CONTROL CABLE 600V or 0.6/1kV 14 AWG
Applications
Bostrig™ Type P Marine and Offshore Cable is primarily

Thickness
Sheath
Thickness
Cable
Diameter
Cable
Weight
in mm in mm in mm Lbs/Mft Kg/Km
C14PNBS-2 T26283 2 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.570 14.5 220 325
C14PNBS-3 T26284 3 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.590 15.0 245 365
C14PNBS-4 T26285 4 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.630 16.0 285 425
C14PNBS-5 T26286 5 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.650 16.5 320 475
C14PNBS-6 T26287 6 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.710 18.0 340 505
C14PNBS-7 T26288 7 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.710 18.0 380 565
C14PNBS-8 T26289 8 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.740 18.8 395 590
C14PNBS-10 T26290 10 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.900 22.9 505 750
C14PNBS-12 T26291 12 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.880 22.4 575 855
C14PNBS-16 T26292 16 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.980 24.9 715 1,065
C14PNBS-20 T26293 20 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.030 26.2 840 1,250
C14PNBS-24 T26294 24 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.170 29.7 930 1,385
C14PNBS-30 T26295 30 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.250 31.8 1,175 1,750
C14PNBS-37 T26296 37 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.300 33.0 1,345 2,000
C14PNBS-44 T26297 44 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.440 36.6 1,510 2,245
C14PNBS-60 T26298 60 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.590 40.4 2,020 3,005
C14PNBS-91 T26299 91 .030 0.76 0.110 2.8 1.990 50.5 3,215 4,785
14 AWG / 600V or 0.6/1kV • 1.94 mm2
TABLE 3
Three Conductor Cable, Four Conductor Cables with
Three Current Carrying Conductors 45ºC Ambient

Cable Diameter
(nominal)
Explosion Proof:
Armored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Armored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Armored
Explosion Proof:
(Armored)
Hub Size Reference
Non-Explosion Proof:
(Armored) - NPT
Thread Size Reference
in mm (metric) (NPT)
C14PNBS-2 T26283 0.570 14.5 424AN-01/ 02/ 10 *** 493NE-04/ 08 01 = 1/2" 03 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-3 T26284 0.590 15.0 424AN-01/ 02/ 10 474SW-52 474NP-04/ 07 02 = 3/4" 04 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-4 T26285 0.630 16.0 424AN-02/ 10 *** 493NE-04/ 08 03 = 1" 07 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-5 T26286 0.650 16.5 424AN-02 474SW-53 474NP-05/ 08 04 = 1-1/4" 05 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-6 T26287 0.710 18.0 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-53 474NP-05/ 08 05 = 1-1/2" 08 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-7 T26288 0.710 18.0 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-53 474NP-05/ 08 06 = 2" 10 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
C14PNBS-8 T26289 0.740 18.8 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-53 474NP-05/ 08 07 = 2-1/2" 14 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PNBS-10 T26290 0.900 22.9 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 08 = 3" 15 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PNBS-12 T26291 0.880 22.4 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 09 = 3-1/2" 20 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PNBS-16 T26292 0.980 24.9 424AN-04/ 15 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 10 = 1/2" 21 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
C14PNBS-20 T26293 1.030 26.2 424AN-04/ 15 474SW-56 474NP-15/ 20 12 = 3/4" 27 = 1-1/2" - 11-1/2 NPT